
2021-246 Attachment 1 

GLWA Board of Directors Meeting June 23, 2021 

Program Management Status 

Original Start Work Date:    February 22, 2016  
Original Contract End Date:    February 21, 2018 
Change Order 1 Contract End Date:    June 30, 2018  
Change Order 2 Contract End Date:    June 30, 2020 
Change Order 3 Contract End Date:     December 31, 2020  
Change Order 4 Contract End Date:                       June 30, 2021  
Proposed Change Order 5 Contract End Date: February 28, 2022 

 


